
 

   

Service List 

Counsel for Prospera Credit Union 

Owen Bird Law Corporation 

Three Bentall Centre 

29th Floor 

595 Burrard Street 

PO Box 49130 

Vancouver, BC V7X 1J5 

Attention: Scott Stephens 

Email: sstephens@owenbird.com 

Counsel for Canadian Western Bank 

 

Richards Buell Sutton LLP 

700 – 401 West Georgia Street 

Vancouver, BC V6B 5A1 

Attention: Daniel Nugent 

Email: dnugent@rbs.ca 

 

Counsel for The Bowra Group Inc., Receiver 

of 1143924 B.C. Ltd., Buffalo-Gentai (St. 

Johns) Investment Limited Partnership and 

Buffalo-Gentai Development Ltd. 

 

Lawson Lundell LLP 

Suite 1600 Cathedral Place 

925 West Georgia Street 

Vancouver, BC V6C 3L2 

Attention: Will Roberts 

Email: wroberts@lawsonlundell.com  

 

The Bowra Group Inc., Receiver of 1143924 

B.C. Ltd., Buffalo-Gentai (St. Johns) 

Investment Limited Partnership and Buffalo-

Gentai Development Ltd. 

The Bowra Group Inc. 

430 – 505 Burrard Street 

Vancouver, BC V7X 1M3 

Attention: Doug Chivers and Kevin Koo 

Email: dchivers@bowragroup.com & 

kkoo@bowragroup.com 
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Counsel for Buffalo Holdings Ltd. and  

WJY Trust 

Bridgehouse Law LLP 

9th Floor, 900 West Hastings Street 

Vancouver, BC V6C 1E5 

Attention: Ritchie Clark, Q.C. 

Email: rclark@bridgehouselaw.ca  

Counsel for Gentai Development Corp. and 

Hongyu Tina Mu 

 

Kornfeld LLP 

1100 – 505 Burrard Street 

Vancouver, BC V7X 1M5 

Attention: Dan Parlow 

Email: dparlow@kornfeldllp.com 

 

Counsel for Xuemei Hong 
 

Avid Law Corporation 

Unit 602 North Tower 

5811 Cooney Road 

Richmond, BC V6X 3M1 

Attention: Brent Desruisseaux 

Email: bdesruisseaux@avid-law.com & 

civil@avid-law.com 
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